

Frankfort Sewer Department

BID TAB

Project: PC3 Casing Entrance
 Bid Date: April 17, 2025
 Engineer's Estimate: \$260,942

QK4

Bidders >>>>

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		JODA INTERNATIONAL, INC.		LAGCO, INC.		LONKARD CONSTRUCTION		PILE CONTRACTING, LLC	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Erosion Prevention & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,298.00	\$1,298.00
2	42" Steel Casing Pipe (0.625 in)	85	LF	\$1,326.00	\$112,710.00	\$82.00	\$7,320.00	\$1,788.00	\$151,980.00	\$1,185.00	\$100,725.00	\$1,320.00	\$112,200.00
3	36" Steel Casing Pipe (0.532 in)	85	LF	\$1,479.00	\$124,715.00	\$755.00	\$64,175.00	\$1,669.00	\$141,865.00	\$1,145.00	\$97,325.00	\$1,240.00	\$105,400.00
4	Flexible Debris Cap	4	EA	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,129.00	\$4,516.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
5	Seeding	648	SF	\$1.00	\$648.00	\$3.50	\$2,268.00	\$1.50	\$972.00	\$5.00	\$3,240.00	\$2.00	\$1,296.00
6	Sodding	191	SY	\$10.00	\$1,910.00	\$40.00	\$7,640.00	\$48.00	\$9,168.00	\$30.00	\$5,730.00	\$16.00	\$3,056.00
7	Temporary Sign	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
8	Permits and Bonds	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,137.00	\$6,137.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
9	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,004.00	\$35,004.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	SUBTOTAL "A" =				\$260,983.00		\$164,503.00		\$354,942.00		\$240,020.00		\$249,000.00
	TOTAL BID:				\$260,983.00		\$164,503.00		\$354,942.00		\$240,020.00		\$249,000.00

Percent Difference from Engineer's Estimate >>>>	-37%	36%	-8%	-5%
---	-------------	------------	------------	------------